
Men's Seniors 2016 Cotham Park Div. II

Date and start time Opponents Venue Result Total

Sunday 31st July 2pm Cleeve Hill A
Friday 5th August 6.15pm Bishop Sutton H
Friday 12th August 6.15pm Clifton H
Friday 19th August 6.15pm Clevedon H
Friday 2nd Sept. 6.15pm Olveston & Tock. A
Friday 9th Sept. 6.15pm Cleeve Hill H
Sunday 18th Sept. 10.30am Bishop Sutton A
Sunday 25th Sept. 10.30am Clifton A
Friday 30th Sept. 6.15pm Clevedon A
Friday 7th Oct. 6.15pm Olveston & Tock. H


